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021-56461550

021-64149583

info@microphotons.com

www.microphotons.cn
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BTN nm 1300 - 1610
il FE2 dB <0.01
SV 4 radians >50 >150 or on request
AL (109%23290%) ms 800
(1] 35 4534 dB >70
KSR mA 0-65
HhE L \Y% 0-5
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Wavelength: Input/output fiber: Connectors: Cable type:
15-1530 - 1610 nm SM-Single Mode 0=none 0-none
14 - 1480 - 1530 nm PM - Polarization Maintaining 1 —FC/SPC 1-900um loose tube
13-1280- 1330 nm 2-FC/APC
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